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E

Registered
Company

1SO 9001

ER-0617/1996 - 003/00

AENOR certifies that the organization

LIDERING, S.A.U.

has a quality management system according to the 1SO 9001:2015 Standard

covered by the certificate ER-0617/1996 issued to EPI INDUSTRIES FAMILY OF COMPANIES, S.L

for the activities:

which isfare carried out in:

First issued on:
Last issued:
Modified on :
Validity date:

AENOR INTERNACIONAL S.A.U.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- www.aenor.com

Sale of mechanical seals, sealing products and other industrial

components.

Manufacturing of special sealing products.

Mechanical seal refurbishment.

PO FERROCARRILS CATALANS, 106. 08940 - CORNELLA DE LLOBREGAT

(BARCELONA)

POL. IND L'ALBA,. AVINGUDA GENERALITAT, F-78. 43480 - VILA-SECA

(TARRAGONA)

2016-06-29
2018-07-11
2019-07-24
2021-07-11

Rafael GARCIA MEIRO
Chief Executive Officer
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